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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
____________ 

 
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 

____________ 
 

MICRO MOTION, INC, 
Petitioner  

 
v. 
 

INVENSYS SYSTEMS, INC, 
Patent Owner 

____________ 
 

Case IPR2014-00393 
Patent 7,571,062 B2 

____________ 
 
 

Before Cathy Underwood, Trial Paralegal 

 

ERRATA 

 

  

 A Order was entered on September 26, 2014.  The Order erroneously 

indicated the incorrect patent number on the first page. The correction has 

been made. Previous order expunged. Corrected order entered. 
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PETITIONER: 
 
Andrew S. Baluch 
Jeffrey N. Costakos 
Angela D. Murch 
Michelle Moran 
Linda E.B. Hansen 
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 
WASH-Abaluch-PTAB@foley.com 
abaluch@foley.com 
jcostakos@foley.com 
amurch@foley.com 
mmoran@foley.com 
LHansen@foley.com 
 
PATENT OWNER: 
 
Jeffrey L. Johnson 
James M. Heintz 
DLA PIPER LLP (US) 
jeffrey.johnson@dlapiper.com 
Invensys_Micro_IPR@dlapiper.com 
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